 Wire Wound Type Common Mode Filter – W2F Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        23/03/2022
P1
1. Part No. Expression
W 2 F 9 0 0 - R F - 1 0
(a)(b)(c) (d)   (e)(f)   (g)

Rated
Current
(mA)
Max.
Rated
Volt.
(Vdc)
Max.
Withstand
Volt.
(Vdc)
Max.
IR
(MΩ)
Min.
W2F220-RE-10 22 100 0.080 500 50 125 10
W2F450-RE-10 45 100 0.110 500 50 125 10
W2F900-RF-10 90 100 0.145 550 50 125 10
W2F121-RE-10 120 100 0.175 500 50 125 10
W2F181-RE-10 180 100 0.210 500 50 125 10
W2F251-RD-10 250 100 0.280 400 50 125 10
(a) Upper Plate
(b) Core
(c) Termination
(d) Wire